Surgical
Technique
Kodiak Lumbar
Spacer System
STG-06 Rev A
11-15-2023
MET ONE Technologies Kodiak Lumbar Spacer / PG 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SYSTEM OVERVIEW
MET ONE Technologies Kodiak Lumbar Spacer / PG 5
► INSTRUMENT OVERVIEW
30290138 Inserter
30290103 Straight Tamp
30290104 Hemispherical Tamp
30290145 Left Curette
30290143 Right Curette
30290144 Straight Curette
TBD 7mm – 16mm Shaver
30290154 T-Handle
INSTRUMENT OVERVIEW
MET ONE Technologies Kodiak Lumbar Spacer / PG 6
04-07G Graft Block
30290129 Slap Hammer
04-2207P0 – 04-2216P0 22mm PLIF Trial, 0°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
04-2607P0 – 04-2616P0 26mm PLIF Trial, 0°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
04-2207P6 – 04-2216P6 22mm PLIF Trial, 6°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
04-2607P6 – 04-2616P6 26mm PLIF Trial, 6°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
04-2707T0 – 04-2716T0 27mm TLIF Trial, 0°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
04-3207T0 – 04-3216T0 32mm TLIF Trial, 0°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
04-2707T6 – 04-2716T6 27mm TLIF Trial, 6°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
INSTRUMENT OVERVIEW
INSTRUMENT OVERVIEW
MET ONE Technologies Kodiak Lumbar Spacer / PG 7
04-3207T6 – 04-3216T6 32mm TLIF Trial, 6°, Sizes 7mm - 16mm
MET ONE Technologies Kodiak Lumbar Spacer / PG 8
► POSITION PATIENT
Place the patient in the prone position on a lumbar support. Radiographic equipment can be
used to confirm optimal positioning of relevant spine segment.